Class: 516 - FEI Grand Prix 16-25 CDIU25

Entry # Rider

609
501
561
553
550
588
573
513
630
631

Rodrigo Encinas Fuentes

Natalie Pai
Codi Harrison
Molly Paris
Kerrigan Gluch
Claire Manhard
Genay Vaughn

Tanya Strasser-Shostak
Rosemary Julian-Simoes
Laurence Blais Tetreault

Ctzn Horse

ESP
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN

Van the Man
Unlimited
Katholt's Bossco
Countess

HGF Brio
Wilfonia
Donarweiss GGF

Renaissance Tyme

Rankrado
Utah

Stat/Div
Open
JR/YR
JR/YR
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open
JR/YR

Term

oo ooooaon

Adequan Global Dressage Festival 10 CDI4*

Ring: Van Kampen

Judge H Judge C Judge B Total
Shivdas Foy Halsall
IND USA GBR

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Pl Prize
67.308| 1 69.231] 1 68.590| 1 68.376/ 1 |150.00
65.513| 2 65.641| 4 67.051] 3 66.068 2 |120.00
64.231| 4 65.641| 4 67.949| 2 65.940 3 |100.00
63.846| 7 66.410| 2 66.026| 4 65.427| 4 |70.00
64.231| 4 65.769| 3 65.769| 5 65.256| 5 |60.00
64.744| 3 61.795| 9 65.769| 5 64.103| 6
62.179| 8 65.641| 4 64.359| 9 64.060| 7
64.231| 4 62.308| 8 64.487| 8 63.675| 8
61.667| 9 62.949| 7 61.282| 10 | 61.966| 9
59.103| 10 | 58.974| 10 64.615| 7 60.897| 10




